
 

2017 CALENDAR OF EVENTS            9/10 Year Old Boys 

 

Date   Event     Location  Contact 
 
January 
13th-15th  Region II Credential Invitational      Lockport               Lorraine Torris        (985) 278-0231           ltorris@mylpsd.com    

 
 
27th-29th  Invitational    Madisonville  Norris Williams      (504) 272-8680 nwilli77@gmail.com 

  Invitational    South Lafourche              Damien St. Pierre      (985) 637-1513          damiensaintpierre@gmail.com 
 
February 
3rd-5th  Invitational    Terrebonne  Chris Singleton       (985) 873-6587 csingleton@tpcg.org  
  Invitational    Donaldsonville                 Dio Bernard            (225) 302-6608 diosay_5@yahoo.com 

  Invitational    Lockport               Lorraine Torris        (985) 278-0231           ltorris@mylpsd.com 
 

 
 
 
17th-19th  Region III Credential Invitational      JPRD West                      Gerry Constant      (504) 349-5011 gconstant@jeffparish.net  

  Invitational    St. John       Debra Poche      (504) 296-8748 d.poche@sjbparish.com 
  Invitational    Centerville  Calvin Sanders       (337) 578-8118 calvinsanderssr@yahoo.com 

      
24th-26th  MARDI GRAS!!  
 
March 
3th-5th  Regional I    Acadiana               Brad Boyd                (337) 552-6187 bradboyd30@gmail.com   

  Regional II    Kenner    Rusty Long       (504) 468-7211 rlong@kenner.la.us 
  Regional III    JPRD East  Seth Simpson       (504) 736-6999 ssimpson@jeffparish.net 

  State (9’s)    Madisonville  Norris Williams      (504) 272-8680 nwilli77@gmail.com 

   
10th-14th  NATIONALS                 JPRD West                      Gerry Constant      (504) 349-5011 gconstant@jeffparish.net 

20th-22nd       Invitational (Sat & Sun only)       Slidell                   Clint Rowbatham    (985) 788-8192      dandc120404@aol.com 

10th-12th       Region I Credential Invitational     Vermilion       Jeremy Picard         (337) 937-4360          qualitysportsauthority@yahoo.com                     
          Invitational        Raceland       Arthur Triggs           (985) 232-0015     triggsarthur@charter.net 

     Invitational        New Orleans                     Sidney Madison      (504) 655-1073      madisonhoopz@gmail.com 
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